
9  AKKAYA Muhammet 10.05.1999 TUR B 54.94 88 93 93 93

8  MASSIDDA Sergio 26.01.2002 ITA A 54.92 100 100 105 100

7  IANCU Valentin Ionadi 16.01.2000 ROU A 54.94 102 107 107 102

6  LUNGU Daniel 16.10.1998 MDA B 54.84 102 106 106 106

5  MUSOKHRANOV Oleg 23.08.1995 RUS A 54.78 108 111 111 108

4  RUSEV Angel 13.07.2001 BUL A 54.98 105 110 112 110

3  CRISTIAN MARIAN Luca 16.02.1999 ROU A 54.72 103 109 111 111

2  SAHIN Muammer 02.05.1994 TUR A 54.88 110 111 112 112

1  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 54.88 110 112 116 116

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019



9  AKKAYA Muhammet 10.05.1999 TUR B 54.94 108 115 120 120

8  LUNGU Daniel 16.10.1998 MDA B 54.84 120 125 125 120

7  MASSIDDA Sergio 26.01.2002 ITA A 54.92 125 130 130 125

6  IANCU Valentin Ionadi 16.01.2000 ROU A 54.94 130 134 136 130

5  CRISTIAN MARIAN Luca 16.02.1999 ROU A 54.72 130 134 137 134

4  MUSOKHRANOV Oleg 23.08.1995 RUS A 54.78 130 134 135 135

3  SAHIN Muammer 02.05.1994 TUR A 54.88 125 132 135 135

2  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 54.88 136 140 145 145

1  RUSEV Angel 13.07.2001 BUL A 54.98 136 138 146 146

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 146  RUSEV Angel 13.07.2001 BUL   X     

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  RUSEV Angel 13.07.2001 BUL A 54.98 110 146 256
3  SAHIN Muammer 02.05.1994 TUR A 54.88 112 135 247
4  CRISTIAN MARIAN Luca 16.02.1999 ROU A 54.72 111 134 245
5  MUSOKHRANOV Oleg 23.08.1995 RUS A 54.78 108 135 243
6  IANCU Valentin Ionadi 16.01.2000 ROU A 54.94 102 130 232
7  LUNGU Daniel 16.10.1998 MDA B 54.84 106 120 226
8  MASSIDDA Sergio 26.01.2002 ITA A 54.92 100 125 225
9  AKKAYA Muhammet 10.05.1999 TUR B 54.94 93 120 213

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg SE TOTAL

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

1  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 54.88 116 145 261

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 256  RUSEV Angel 13.07.2001 BUL   X     

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS
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